finish

GNAC Men's Golf Championships

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course
Coeur d'Alene, ID
2022 GNAC MGolf Championships
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Western Washington 281 277
2 Simon Fraser 288 289
3 Saint Martin's University 295 287
4 Montana State - Billings 302 282
5 Northwest Nazarene 294 293
top 20 players school
Aidan Thain Western Washington 67
Maxwell Turnquist ~ Saint Martin's University 71
Conrad Brown Western Washington 70
Jordan Lee Western Washington 72
Bailey Bjornson Simon Fraser 70
Cole Evarts Northwest Nazarene 69
Dawson Strobel Montana State - Billings 71

Riley Kaercher

Montana State - Billings 78

Dennis Geissler Saint Martin's University 73

Seth King Western Washington 72
Riley Lawrence Montana State - Billings 78
Ryan Stolys Simon Fraser 74
Devin Andrews Western Washington 73
Tyler Fitchett Saint Martin's University 73
Ryan Hodgins Simon Fraser 68
Tyler Joplin Northwest Nazarene 75
Michael Crisologo  Simon Fraser 77
Grayson Giboney  Northwest Nazarene 79
Kyle Mayner Simon Fraser 76
Lane Strand Northwest Nazarene 74

5568 -10
577 +9
582 +14
584 +16
587 +19
scores
64 131
68 139
70 140
69 141
72 142
75 144
73 144
67 145
73 146
74 146
68 146
72 146
74 147
74 147
79 147
73 148
72 149
70 149
73 149
75 149

-11
-3
-2

+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
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1 Western Washington 281 277 558
2 Simon Fraser 288 289 577
3 Saint Martin's University 295 287 582
4 Montana State - Billings 302 282 584
5 Northwest Nazarene 294 293 587

GNAC Men's Golf Championships

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID

2022 GNAC MGolf Championships

Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19
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Start

1
T6
T4
T8
T4
T6

3

T20

T13

T10
T8

T20

T10
T10
T15
23
19
T15
T13
T17
T20
T17
25
24

Finish
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T6
T6
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T9
T9
T9
T9
T13
T13
T13
16
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
22
23
24
25

Player

Aidan Thain
Maxwell Turnquist
Conrad Brown
Jordan Lee
Bailey Bjornson
Dawson Strobel
Cole Evarts

Riley Kaercher
Ryan Stolys
Dennis Geissler
Seth King

Riley Lawrence
Ryan Hodgins
Devin Andrews
Tyler Fitchett
Tyler Joplin
Grayson Giboney
Michael Crisologo
Caleb Trost

Lane Strand

Kyle Mayner
Carter Sheets
Truman Gregory
Ethan Finau
Blake Finn

GNAC Men's Golf Championships

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course
Coeur d'Alene, ID
2022 GNAC MGolf Championships
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19

Team

Western Washington
Saint Martin's University
Western Washington
Western Washington
Simon Fraser

Montana State - Billings
Northwest Nazarene
Montana State - Billings
Simon Fraser

Saint Martin's University
Western Washington
Montana State - Billings
Simon Fraser

Western Washington
Saint Martin's University
Northwest Nazarene
Northwest Nazarene
Simon Fraser

Montana State - Billings
Northwest Nazarene
Simon Fraser

Saint Martin's University
Northwest Nazarene
Saint Martin's University
Montana State - Billings

67
71
70
72
70
71
69
78
74
73
72
78
68
73
73
75
79
77
75
74
76
78
76
82
81

64
68
70
69
72
73
75
67
72
73
74
68
79
74
74
73
70
72
74
75
73
72
75
75
78

Scores

131
139
140
141
142
144
144
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
149
149
149
149
149
150
151
157
159
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GNAC Men's Golf Championships

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course
Coeur d'Alene, ID
2022 GNAC MGolf Championships
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Western Washington -10 281 277 558 2 Simon Fraser +9 288 289 577 3 Saint Martin's University +14 295 287 582

1 Aidan Thain -1 67 64 131 5 Bailey Bjornson E 70 72 142 2 Maxwell Turnquist -3 71 68 139

3 Conrad Brown -2 70 70 140 T9 Ryan Stolys +4 74 72 146 T9 Dennis Geissler +4 73 73 146

4 Jordan Lee -1 72 69 141 T13 Ryan Hodgins +5 68 79 147 T13 Tyler Fitchett +5 73 74 147

T9 Seth King +4 72 74 146 T17 Michael Crisologo +7 77 72 149 22 Carter Sheets +8 78 72 150

T13 Devin Andrews +5 73 74 147 T17 Kyle Mayner +7 76 73 149 24 Ethan Finau +15 82 75 157
4 Montana State - Billings +16 302 282 584 5 Northwest Nazarene +19 294 293 587
T6 Dawson Strobel +2 7 73 144 T6 Cole Evarts +2 69 75 144
8 Riley Kaercher +3 78 67 145 16 Tyler Joplin +6 75 73 148
T9 Riley Lawrence +4 78 68 146 T17 Grayson Giboney +7 79 70 149
T17 Caleb Trost +7 75 74 149 T17 Lane Strand +7 74 75 149
25 Blake Finn +17 81 78 159 23 Truman Gregory +9 76 75 151
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GNAC Men's Golf Championships

Coeur d'Alene, ID
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

2022 GNAC MGolf Championships

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Western Washington 281 277 558
1 Aidan Thain (1) 67 64 131
3 Conrad Brown (3) 70 70 140
4 Jordan Lee (5) 72 69 141
T9 Seth King (4) 72 74 146
T13 Devin Andrews (2) 73 74 147
2 Simon Fraser 288 289 577
5 Bailey Bjornson (1) 70 72 142
T9 Ryan Stolys (5) 74 72 146
T13 Ryan Hodgins (4) 68 79 147
T17 Kyle Mayner (2) 76 73 149
T17 Michael Crisologo (3) 77 72 149
3 Saint Martin's University 295 287 582
2 Maxwell Turnquist (2) 71 68 139
T9 Dennis Geissler (3) 73 73 146
T13 Tyler Fitchett (1) 73 74 147
22 Carter Sheets (4) 78 72 150
24 Ethan Finau (5) 82 75 157
4 Montana State - Billings 302 282 584
T6 Dawson Strobel (4) 71 73 144
8 Riley Kaercher (1) 78 67 145
T9 Riley Lawrence (2) 78 68 146
T17 Caleb Trost (3) 75 74 149
25 Blake Finn (5) 81 78 159
5 Northwest Nazarene 294 293 587
T6 Cole Evarts (2) 69 75 144
16 Tyler Joplin (3) 75 73 148
T17 Lane Strand (1) 74 75 149
T17 Grayson Giboney (4) 79 70 149
23 Truman Gregory (5) 76 75 151

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




GNAC Men's Golf Championships

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID

2022 GNAC MGolf Championships

Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
A. Thain W.WashU. 3.00 E A. Thain W.WashU. 3.72 -5 A. Thain W.WashU. 425 -6
S. King W.WashU. 3.00 E R. Hodgins  S. Fraser 3.89 -2 B. Bjornson  S. Fraser 438 -5
C. Brown W.WashU. 3.10 +1 M. Turnquist StMartin's 3.89 -2 G. Giboney NW Nazaren 4.50 -4
R. Kaercher Billings 3.10 #+1 B. Bjornson  S. Fraser 400 E M. Crisologo S. Fraser 450 -4
M. Turnquist StMartin's 3.10 #+1 K. Mayner S. Fraser 4.06 +1 C. Brown W.WashU. 450 -4
J. Lee W.WashU. 3.10 +1 C. Brown W.WashU. 4.06 +1 J. Lee W.WashU. 4.63 -3
D. Geissler  StMartin's 3.20 +2 J. Lee W.WashU. 4.06 +1 D. Andrews W.WashU. 4.63 -3
R. Lawrence Billings 3.20 +2 T. Fitchett StMartin's 411 +2 R. Stolys S. Fraser 475 -2
C. Evarts NW Nazaren 3.20 +2 C. Evarts NW Nazaren 4.11 +2 T. Fitchett StMartin's 475 -2
T. Gregory NW Nazaren 3.20 +2 D. Strobel Billings 411 +2 C. Trost Billings 475 -2
D. Strobel Billings 3.20 +2 R. Lawrence Billings 417 +3 D. Geissler  StMartin's 475 -2
C. Trost Billings 3.30 +3 R. Kaercher Billings 417 +3 M. Turnquist  StMartin's 475 -2
R. Stolys S. Fraser 3.30 +3 R. Stolys S. Fraser 417 +3 C. Evarts NW Nazaren 4.75 -2
T. Joplin NW Nazaren 3.30 +3 D. Andrews W.WashU. 422 +4 D. Strobel Billings 475 -2
D. Andrews W.WashU. 340 +4 T. Joplin NW Nazaren 4.22 +4 L. Strand NW Nazaren 4.75 -2
B. Finn Billings 340 +4 D. Geissler  StMartin's 422 +4 C. Sheets StMartin's 488 -1
M. Crisologo S. Fraser 340 +4 G. Giboney NW Nazaren 4.22 +4 R. Kaercher Billings 488 -1
L. Strand NW Nazaren 3.40 +4 E. Finau StMartin's 422 +4 R. Lawrence Billings 488 -1
C. Sheets StMartin's 340 +4 S. King W.Wash U. 4.28 +5 T. Joplin NW Nazaren 4.88 -1
K. Mayner S. Fraser 340 +4 L. Strand NW Nazaren 4.28 +5 S. King W.WashU. 4.88 -1
B. Bjornson  S. Fraser 3.50 +5 C. Sheets StMartin's 428 +5 T.Gregory  NW Nazaren 4.88 -1
T. Fitchett StMartin's 3.50 +5 C. Trost Billings 433 +6 R. Hodgins  S. Fraser 500 E
Eagles Birdies Pars

T. Fitchett StMartin's 1 JA. Thain W. Wash U. 15 |C. Brown W. Wash U. 26

G. Giboney NW Nazaren 1 |R. Hodgins S. Fraser 10 |M. Turnquist StMartin's 25

C. Sheets StMartin's 1 |B. Bjornson S. Fraser 10 |L. Strand NW Nazaren 24

C. Brown W. Wash U. 1 |D. Strobel Billings 8 |K. Mayner S. Fraser 23

J. Lee W. Wash U. 8 |G. Giboney NW Nazaren 23

R. Lawrence Billings 7 |C. Evarts NW Nazaren 23

M. Crisologo S. Fraser 7 |C. Sheets StMartin's 22

M. Turnquist StMartin's 7 |D. Geissler StMartin's 22

T. Joplin NW Nazaren 7 |J.Lee W. Wash U. 22

R. Kaercher Billings 7 |R. Stolys S. Fraser 22

S. King W. Wash U. 7 |D. Andrews W. Wash U. 22

R. Stolys S. Fraser 6 |T. Fitchett StMartin's 20

C. Trost Billings 6 |S.King W. Wash U. 20

C. Evarts NW Nazaren 6 |R. Kaercher Billings 20

D. Andrews W. Wash U. 5 |E. Finau StMartin's 20

D. Geissler StMartin's 5 |R. Lawrence Billings 20

T. Gregory NW Nazaren 5 |T. Joplin NW Nazaren 19

C. Brown W. Wash U. 5 |C. Trost Billings 18

K. Mayner S. Fraser 4 |T. Gregory NW Nazaren 18

T. Fitchett StMartin's 4 |D. Strobel Billings 18

G. Giboney NW Nazaren 4 |B. Bjornson S. Fraser 17

B. Finn Billings 3 |A. Thain W. Wash U. 17
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